BGF802-20,127 Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Ampleon BGF802-20,127 Ampleon Supplier Ampleon Distributor
Ampleon
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER BGF802-20,127
MANUFACTURER Ampleon
DESCRIPTION IC AMP CDMA 869-894MHZ SOT365C
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 6142 pcs
DATA SHEET
VOLTAGE - SUPPLY 30V
TEST FREQUENCY -
SUPPLIER DEVICE PACKAGE SOT-365C
SERIES -
RF TYPE CDMA, CDMA2000, AMPS, IS-95
PACKAGING Tube
PACKAGE / CASE SOT-365C
P1DB -
OTHER NAMES
568-2421-5
934057014127
BGF802-20
BGF802-20-ND
NOISE FIGURE -
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
GAIN 30dB
FREQUENCY 869MHz ~ 894MHz
DETAILED DESCRIPTION RF Amplifier IC CDMA, CDMA2000, AMPS, IS-95 869MHz ~ 894MHz SOT-365C
CURRENT - SUPPLY 245mA ~ 320mA
BGF802-20,127
Part Number: BGF802-20,127
Manufacturer/Brand: Ampleon
Product description IC AMP CDMA 869-894MHZ SOT365C
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 6142 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
BGF802-20,127.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of BGF802-20,127
BGF802-20,127.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
BGF117E6328XTSA1
Manufacturers:  International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies)
Description:  IC FILTER HSMMC ESD PROT WLP-16
In stock:  4157 pcs
RFQ
BGF148E6327XTSA1
Manufacturers:  International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies)
Description:  IC INTERFACE PROTECTION TSNP14-2
In stock:  6383 pcs
RFQ
BGF120AE6327XTSA1
Manufacturers:  International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies)
Description:  TVS DIODE 5.3V 31V
In stock:  260943 pcs
RFQ
BGF8458Z
Manufacturers:  NXP
Semiconductors / FreescaleDescription:  IC RF AMP
In stock:  6102 pcs
RFQ
BGF717-UV1
Manufacturers:  JKL Components Corporation
Description:  LAMP FLUORESCENT 7MM ACORN T/H
In stock:  12135 pcs
RFQ
BGF8158Z
Manufacturers:  NXP
Semiconductors / FreescaleDescription:  IC RF AMP
In stock:  5746 pcs
RFQ
BGF153E6327XTSA1
Manufacturers:  International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies)
Description:  TVS DIODE SG-WLL-2-1
In stock:  5838 pcs
RFQ
BGF844,127
Manufacturers:  NXP
Semiconductors / FreescaleDescription:  IC AMP GSM
869MHZ-894MHZ SOT365C
In stock:  4703 pcs
RFQ
BGF121E6329XTSA1
Manufacturers:  International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies)
Description:  TVS DIODE 10V 20V WLP-4-1
In stock:  6346 pcs
RFQ
BGF944,127
Manufacturers:  NXP
Semiconductors / FreescaleDescription:  IC AMP GSM
920MHZ-960MHZ SOT365C
In stock:  5666 pcs
RFQ
BGF113E6328XTSA1
Manufacturers:  International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies)
Description:  IC FILTER/ESD PROT WLP-8-6
In stock:  4157 pcs
RFQ
BGF119E6329XTSA1
Manufacturers:  International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies)
Description:  TVS DIODE 8V 13V WLP-4
In stock:  4638 pcs
RFQ